Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fleet Capital Corporation		105/31/2007	CORPORATION: RHODE ISLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NRV, Inc.
Street Address:	N8155 American Street
City:	Ixonia
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53036
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2331377	NUTRA MELK
Registration Number:	2331376	NUTRA MELK
Registration Number:	1690415	STARMELK
Registration Number:	1430852	REAL VEAL
Registration Number:	1430851	
Registration Number:	1430850	STARMELK
Registration Number:	1353640	FINMELK+

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900082347

Fax Number: (414)978-8789

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (414) 277-5789 Email: tm-dept@quarles.com Correspondent Name: Cheryl M. Smukowski Address Line 1: 411 East Wisconsin Avenue

REEL: 003596 FRAME: 0855

TRADEMARK

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	110207.00011	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cheryl M. Smukowski	
Signature:	/cms/	
Date:	07/20/2007	
Total Attachments: 2 source=NRV - Security Release#page1.tif source=NRV - Security Release#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003596 FRAME: 0856

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant: NRV, Inc.

Secured Party: Fleet Capital Corporation

Reel/Frame No.: 2847/0258
Date of Recordation of Security 10/17/2003

Interest

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box 1451 Alexandria, VA 22313-1451

Dear Sir:

Notice is hereby given that the security interest in the trademarks and trademark registrations shown below:

Trademark	Reg. No.	Issue Date	Goods
NUTRA MELK and Design		03/21/2000	food for animals
NUTRA MELK	2,331,376	03/21/2000	food for animals
STARMELK	1,690,415	06/02/1992	animal feed
REAL VEAL	1,430,852	03/03/1987	medicated animal feed
Design	1,430,851	03/03/1987	medicated animal feed
	1,430,850	03/03/1987	medicated animal feed
FINMELK+		08/13/1985	medicated animal feed; animal feed

(and in the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and trademark registrations) is hereby released as of the date indicated below.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003596 FRAME: 0857

Registrant: Secured Party:	NRV, Inc. Fleet Capital Corporation
Reel/Frame No.:	2847/0258
Date of Recordation of Security Interest	
	Respectfully submitted,
	Bank of America, N.A. (successor-in-interest to Fleet Capital Corporation), as Agent
	By: Brian Carole Name: Brian Canole
	Date: May 31, 2007
	Certificate of Transmittal:
I hereby certify that this correto the U.S. Patent and Trademark Offithe date indicated below:	respondence is being electronically transmitted in PDF image format fice through the Electronic Trademark Assignment System (ETAS) o
Date:	, 2007

RECORDED: 07/20/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003596 FRAME: 0858